

Bharati Vidyapeeth's

Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya, Sangli

Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC, Bengaluru. (CGPA 3.10) DST - FIST Funded College (Level - 0) | Affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur



CRITERION - VII

Institutional Values and Best Practices

Key Indicator 7.3 - Institutional Distinctiveness





"Social Transformation Through Dynamic Education"

Bharati Vidyapeeth's

Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya, Sangli

and Beyond

Celebrating

Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC (4th Cycle)

Founder

Dr. Patangrao Kadam

M.A., L.L.B., Ph.D.

Principal Dr. D. G. Kanase M.Sc., Ph.D. (Affiliated to Shivaji University)

P.O. Box No. 74, Sangli - 416 416 Ph.: 0233-2535229, Fax: 2535993

Email: bv.dpkms@bharatividyapeeth.edu Website: www.bvdpkmsangli.edu.in

7. 3.1 Portray the performance of the Institution in one area distinctive to its priority and thrust

Index

Sr. No.	Particulars
1.	List of Participated Students
2.	Collaboration Letter



Principal,
Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya,
Sangli.



"Social Transformation Through Dynamic Education"

Bharati Vidyapeeth's

Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya, Sangli



Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC (4th Cycle)

Founder

Dr. Patangrao Kadam

M.A., L.L.B., Ph.D.

Principal
Dr. D. G. Kanase
M.Sc., Ph.D.

(Affiliated to Shivaji University)

P.O. Box No. 74, Sangli - 416 416 Ph.: 0233-2535229, Fax: 2535993

Email: bv.dpkms@bharatividyapeeth.edu Website: www.bvdpkmsangli.edu.in

List of Participated students in All India Inter University Rowing Event during 2023-24

Sr. No.	Name of the Students
1	Sarsambi Shrikant Siddharam
2	Patil Sourabh Dattatray
3	Bhole Kumar Gajanan
4	Mohite Sumit Vijay
5	Pawar Prasad Dinkar
6	Patil Sahil Santosh
7	Ambi Parth Tushar
8	Sargar Sambhaji Mahadev
9	Attar Mahamadjaid Sadik
10	Patil Harshawardhan Ajit



Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya, Sangli.





रिक =

R. 2810012023

प्रति.

मा. प्राचार्यसोा डॉ. पतंगराव कदम, महाविद्यालय, सांगलीवाडी, सांगली

महोदय,

आपल्या महाविद्यालयाकडे उपलब्ध असेली रोईंग या खेळाची डबल स्कल व ओर्स इ. साहित्य कॉलेजच्या विद्यार्थ्यांना जे बोट क्लबचे खेळाडू आहेत त्यांना सराव व प्रशिक्षण देण्यासाठी रॉयल कृष्णा बोट क्लब बोटकडे ताब्यात देण्यात आलेली आहे.

म्हणून दिली पोहच पावती

कळावे,

आपला विश्वासू,

(२.०.५१)भावा (२ सचिव/अध्यक्ष रॉयल कृष्णा बोट क्लब

प्राचार्य, भारती जिलावीताचे ^{*}. परंगराद कहा प्राविद्यालय, सांगली.

green green brother a complete diethir err in resignati

Fil

Letter of Collaboration with Royal Krishna Boat Club

CHARATI WIDYAPEETH ALA WIDYAPEETH ALA WIDYAPEETH ALA WIDYAPEETH ALA WIDYAPEETH ALA

> Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya, Sangli.



Rowing Practice in Krishna River



Principal,
Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya,
Sangli.